ONLINE MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MONTH: MAY - 2021

PG TEACHING WEEKLY
NAME OF DEMONSTRATION TOPIC | PRACTICAL
S.NO DESIGNATION |BATCH| DATE DAY TIMING| LECTURE TOPIC R TRAINING PROGRAMME
FACULTY (Time- 9:00-12:00) TOPIC
(All Faculty Members)
9 AM
1 |Dr. Nirankar Singh Prof. & Head 2019 | 18-05-2021| Tuesday to Viva
12 PM
01-05-2021 200 PM
2 Dr. Shruti Sehgal Associate Prof. 2019 Saturday to Environmental Health
06-05-2021 | Thursday .
- 9 AM Vaccines
. . 07-05-2021 | Friday
3 | Dr.C.Maheshwari | Assistant Professor| 2019 to
10-05-2021 | Monday 12 PM .
Contraceptives
11-05-2021 | Tuesday
IAM -
11-05-2021 | Tuesday Contraceptives
2019 to -
17-05-2021 | Monday 19 PM Test
4 Dr. Umar Faroo Assistant Professor
q 18-05-2021 200PM Concept of Health
2020 Tuesday to i
25-05-2021 400 PM and Disease
01-05-2021 09.00 AM
08-05-2021 | Saturday to Pandemic Module
29-05-2021 11.00 AM
' ) 04-05-2021 08.00 AM R dutive Mat 1
5 | Dr.Dheeraj Sharma | Assistant Professor | 2019 [7775575051| Tuesd ay to eprz C‘Elhl‘l’s e a ftr;‘a
an i ea
25-05-2021 09.00 AM
03-05-2021 | Monday 9 AM
to to to - Environment
05-05-2021 |Wednesday| 12PM
02-05-2021| Sunday | °AM Self-Dietary Presentation
2019 to - - - -
Dr. Sangeeta Jain ) 12-05-2021 | Wednesday| 15 ppp Epidemiology Exercise
6 Assistant Professor 500 PM
Sharma 04-05-2021 ' Concept of Health
2020 Tuesday to .
11-05-2021 400 PM and Disease
13-05--2021| Thursday 9 AM ) o )
Mr. Santosh Kumar Lecturer- Biostatistics Exercise
7 . 2019 | 14-05-2021 Friday to -
Raghav cum-Statistician 12 PM
17-05-2021| Monday Test




